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12820
12822

12823
12824
12825
12826

12827
12828

12829
12830
12831

12832
12833
12834
12835

12836
12837
12838
12839

12840
12841
12842
12843
12844
12845

12846
12847
12848
12849

12850
12851
12852
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AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SUMMER 2022 SCHEDULE:  06/13/2022 - 07/23/2022

COURSE

ALPHA SEC TITLE

AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCE
AGR 1001 01 Practical Job Experience |
AGR 1001l 01 Practical Job Experience Il
ARTS & HUMANITIES
MUS 150 01 Music Fundamentals

MUS 150 02 Music Fundamentals

SPH 153 01 Introduction to Speech
SPH 153 02 Introduction to Speech
BUSINESS
BUS 103 01 Introduction to Business
BUS 150 01 Financial Math
COLLEGE & LIFE PLANNING
CLP 150 01  College and Life Planning
CLP 150 02  College and Life Planning
CLP 150 03 College and Life Planning
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ICT 150 01 Introduction to Computers
ICT 150 02 Introduction to Computers
ICT 150 03 Introduction to Computers
ICT 170 01 Microcomputer Applications
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CJ 150 01  Introduction to Criminal Justice
CJ 190 01  Juvenile Delinquency
CJ 240 01 Police Community Relations
CJ 260 01  Ethics in Criminal Justice
HISTORY
HIS 150 01 American History |
HIS 151 01 American History Il
HIS 162 01  Pacific History
HIS 162 02  Pacific History
HIS 170 01  World Civilization |
HIS 171 01  World Civilization Il
LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE
ENG 150 01 Introduction to Literature

ENG 151 01 Freshman Composition

ENG 250 01  Survey of Literature

ENG 251 01 Sophomore Composition
MATHEMATICS

MAT 151 01 Intermediate Algebra

MAT 151 02  Intermediate Algebra

MAT 151 03 Intermediate Algebra

APPROVED SCHEDULE

DAYS

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

TIME
09:00 - 10:20
09:00 - 10:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20

08:00 - 09:20
12:00 - 01:20

09:30 - 10:50
10:00 - 11:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 10:20
10:30-12:50
01:00 - 03:20
01:00 - 03:20

11:00 - 12:20
02:00 - 03:20
09:30 - 10:50
02:00 - 3:20

09:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20
02:00 - 03:20
09:30- 10:50
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
01:00 - 02:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
11:00 - 12:20

CR

w w w w

w w w w w w w w w w

w w w w

RM

208
210

29
29
30
30

23
23

21
20
21

Lab-B
Lab-A
Lab-A
Lab-B

18
19
18

N NN 00 U

26
26
26

A35
A35
A5

UPDATED:
11/09/2021

INSTRUCTOR
IFAASAVALU
OHANSELL

LPUAAULI
LPUAAULI
KTUIASOSOPO
KTUIASOSOPO

ITAUAI
ITAUAI

LPEREIRA
STINITALI
APANAMA

JFUNCHECNPEN
ESEIULI

RLESA

ESEIULI

UALEFOSIO
UALEFOSIO
RTOEAVA
RTOEAVA

AMOANA
AMOANA
LTEMESE
LTEMESE
PTAVAI
PTAVAI

PPRASAD
PPRASAD
JCHUN
JCHUN

TLEIATO
TLEIATO
LLIUFAU



12853
12854
12855

12856

12857
12858

12859
12860
12861
12862
12863
12864
12866

12867

12868

12869

12870
12871

12872
12873
12874
12875

12876
12877
12878
12879
12880
12881
12882
12883
12884
12885

12886
12887

12888
12889
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MAT 151
MAT 250
MAT 250

NUR 206

PED 152
PED 155M

BIO 251
BIO 251L
BIO 255
BIO 255L
CHM 150
CHM 150

PHSCI 150

PHSCI
150L

PHSCI 150

PHSCI
150L

SAM 101A
SAM 111

SOC 150
SOC 150
PSY 150

PSY 150

COURSE
ALPHA

ENG 070
ENG 071
ENG 080
ENG 080
ENG 081
ENG 081
ENG 090
ENG 090
ENG 091
ENG 091

MAT 080
MAT 080

MAT 080
MAT 080

01

01
01

02

Intermediate Algebra
College Algebra and Trigonometry
College Algebra and Trigonometry

NURSING
Issues and Trends in Nursing

PED
Beginning Aerobics
Men's Volleyball

SCIENCE
Anatomy & Physiology Il
Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab
Microbiology
Microbiology Laboratory
Chemistry |
Chemistry | Laboratory

Physical Science
Physical Science Laboratory
Physical Science

Physical Science Laboratory

STUDIES OF SAMOA & THE PACIFIC

01
01

01
02
01
02

SEC

151
151
151
152
151
152
151
152
151
152

151
152
153
154

Conversational Samoan |

Introduction to Samoan Language
SOCIAL SCIENCE

Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Psychology

TITLE

Beginning Reading
Beginning Writing
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Writing
Intermediate Writing
Advanced Reading
Advanced Reading
Advanced Writing

Advanced Writing
CAPP MATH:

Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math

Preparatory Math

Preparatory Math

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

MT

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAYS

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY
DAILY

08:00 - 09:20
01:00 - 02:50
10:00 - 11:50

09:00 - 11:50

08:00 - 09:20
09:30- 10:50

12:30-01:50
02:00 - 03:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20
09:30 - 10:50

11:00 - 12:20

12:30-01:50

02:00-03:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

09:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:00 - 10:20
10:30 - 11:50

TIME

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 09:50
08:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 11:50
10:00 - 11:50

w w w w w
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A35
A5
A40

M10

GYM
GYM

A30
A30
Al7
Al7
A30
A30
A45

A45

A45

A45

M17
M18

19
19

RM

E5
E5
E1
E2
E1
E2
E7
E4
E7
E4

A5
Al4

M12B
M12A

AMOEFIAINU
LLIUFAU
AMOEFIAINU

STAFF

STAFF
STAFF

RDEWEES
RDEWEES
STAFF (Dr. Rose)
STAFF (Dr. Rose)
RDEWEES
RDEWEES
MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN
MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

EFELETI
ANUUSILA

KSAUAFEA
KSAUAFEA
TROPETI-LEO
TROPETI-LEO

INSTRUCTOR

KKOLOI
KKOLOI
PSOLIA

CEVES

PSOLIA

CEVES

NPATO
FCALUMPANG
NPATO
FCALUMPANG

AMATAUTIA
ETOFILAU

AMATAUTIA
AFEPULEAI



12890 5 MAT 080 155  Preparatory Math DAILY 11:00 - 12:50 4 Al4 MPORTER

12891 6 MAT 080 156  Preparatory Math DAILY 01:00 - 02:50 4 A40 MPORTER

12893 7 MAT 080 157  Preparatory Math DAILY 12:00 - 01:50 4 M12B SMOSE

12894 8 MAT 080 158 Elementary Algebra DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 4 Al4 SMOSE

12895 9 MAT090 151  Elementary Algebra DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 4 A40 AFEPULEAI

12896 10 MAT 090 152  Elementary Algebra DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 4 M12C ETOFILAU
TED FIRST FIVE WEEK: 05/31/2022 - 07/01/2022

12897 1 ECE 150 15  Introduction to Parenthood Education DAILY  08:00 - 09:50 3 TED1 MLANGKILDE

12898 2 ECE 151 15 Guiding and Nurturing Young Children DAILY  10:00-11:50 3 TED1 MLANGKILDE

12899 3 ED 150 15 Introduction to Teaching DAILY 12:00-01:50 3 TE2 TTALAMONI

12900 4 ED157 y5  Introduction to Elementary Curriculum and DALY  10:00-11:50 3 TE2  TTALAMONI

Instruction

12901 5 ED215 15 Introduction to Exceptional Children DAILY  10:00-11:50 3 TED2 LPURCELL

12902 6 ED 240 15 Instructional Technologies DAILY 08:00 - 11:50 4 10 STAFF

12903 7 ED280 15  Introduction to Multicultural Education DAILY  08:00 - 09:50 3 TED-LAB  ALAINUUESE

12904 8 ED300 15  Foundations of Education DAILY  08:00-09:50 3 TE1 LGLODOWSKI

12905 9 ED301 15 Educational Psychology DAILY  12:00-01:50 3 10 STAFF

12906 10 ED 305 15 (F;:'r;d:ﬂz:j Iffsc)”mc”'”m and Instructions DALY 10:00-11:50 3  TED-LAB  FALAINUUESE

12907 11 ED312 15 Teaching Language Arts in Elementary Education DAILY 12:00 - 01:50 3 TED2 STAFF

12908 12 ED350 15 :'::lthhe?:d Fitness Education for Elementary School -\, v 15,00 1150 3 TEL  LGLODOWSKI
TED SECOND FIVE WEEK: 07/05/2022 - 08/05/2022

12910 1 ECE 152 16 Safety & Healthy for Young Children DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 3 TED1 STAFF

12911 2  ECE 153 16 Development in Early Childhood Education DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 3 TED1 STAFF

12912 3 ED 150 16 Introduction to Teaching DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 3 TE2 STAFF

12913 4 ED157 16 ::Z;‘r’jc“;::” to Elementary Curriculum and DALY  10:00-11:50 3 TEL  STAFF

12914 5 ED215 16  Introduction to Exceptional Children DAILY  08:00-09:50 3 TED2 STAFF

12915 6 ED?240 16  Instructional Technologies DAILY 08:00-11:50 4 10 STAFF

12916 7 ED280 16  Introduction to Multicultural Education DAILY  02:00 - 03:50 3 TED2 STAFF

12917 8 ED 300 16 Foundations of Education DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 3 TE1 STAFF

12919 9 ED301 16  Educational Psychology DAILY  10:00-11:50 3 TE2 STAFF

12920 10 ED305 16  Foundations of Curriculum and Instructions DAILY  12:00-01:50 3 TE1 STAFF

12921 11 ED319 16 Children's Literature DAILY 10:00 - 11:50 3 TED2 STAFF

12923 12 ED 325 16 Principles of Child Development: The Samoan Child DAILY  12:00-01:50 3 TE2 STAFF

12922 13 ED435 16 E':srzj:ct:'ry Creative Dramatics as a Teaching DAILY ~ 08:00-09:50 3 20 LPURCELL

12925 14 BIO 180 16 Biology | DAILY 09:30 - 11:20 3 Al STAFF

12927 15 BIO 180L 16 Biology | Laboratory DAILY 11:30-01:20 1 Al STAFF

12928 16 ENG 150 16 Introduction to Literature DAILY  09:30-11:20 3 TBA STAFF

12929 17 ENG151 16 Freshman Composition DAILY 11:00 - 12:50 3 27 PPRASAD

12930 18 ICT 150 16 Introduction to Computers DAILY 10:30-01:20 3 Lab-B JFUNCHECNPEN

12931 19 HIS162 16 Pacific History DAILY 12:30-02:20 3 9 AMOANA

12932 20 HIS170 16 World Civilization | DAILY 11:00 - 12:50 3 21 STAFF

12933 21 HIS171 16 World Civilization Il DAILY 12:30-02:20 3 7 PTAVAI



12934
12935
12936
12938
12939
12940
12941

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

PSY 150
PSY 250
MAT 151
MAT 250
SAM 111
SPH 153
PED 152

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Introduction to Psychology
Human Development
Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra and Trigonometry
Introduction to Samoan Language
Introduction to Speech

Beginning Aerobics

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

02:30- 04:20
01:00 - 02:50
01:00 - 02:50
03:30- 05:50
12:30-02:20
12:30-02:20
11:00 - 12:50

B W W s, W w w

19
A35
A5
M18
30
GYM

DHELSHAM
TROPETI-LEO
LLIUFAU
TLEIATO
ANUUSILA
KTUIASOSOPO
STAFF



